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Knaben JG 1995 - 1996

mit Auszeichnung

07.07.2012 - 18:49

1 a S 57,25 Riegsegger Ueli, S 1995 Zzaziwil
2 a 56,50 Sommer Martin, Wa, S 1995 Sumiswald
3 a 56,25 Dummermuth Ueli, S 1995 Oberdiessbach
b 56,25 Gaumann Stefan, S 1996 Zaziwil
c 56,25 Hofstetter Chrstian, S 1996 Huttwil
d 56,25 Wiedmer Adrian, S 1996 Trub
4 a S 55,75 Cardinaux Victor, S 1996 Haute-Broye
b 55,75 Jaggi Lukas, S 1996 Langenthal
c 55,75 Locher Alfred, S 1996 Langnau
5 a 55,50 Zaugg Christian, S 1995 Worblental
b 55,50 Zbinden Adrian, S 1995 Schwarzenburg
ohne Auszeichnung
6 a 55,25 Kobel Marcel, S 1996 Trub
b 55,25 Wiedmer Michael, S 1996 Trub
c 55,25 Bartschi Florian, S 1996 Sumiswald
7 a 55,00 von Lanten Cyril, S 1996 Biel
8 a 54,75 Wyss Thomas, S 1996 Lyss
b 54,75 Willimann Stefan, S 1995 Langenthal
c 54,75 Ziurcher Remo, S 1996 Ruiedisbach
d 54,75 Dick Alex, S 1995 Lyss
9 a 54,50 Bartschi Marco, S 1996 Sumiswald
b 54,50 Grossen John, S 1996 Frutigen
¢ 54,50 von Weissenfluh Kilian, S 1996 Hasliberg
10a 54,25 Berger Sascha, S 1996 Val-de-Travers
b 54,25 Huber Christian, S 1995 Meiringen
c 54,25 Grossen Daniel, S 1996 Frutigen
d 54,25 Klossner Sven, S 1996 Frutigen
1la 54,00 Hasler Lukas, S 1995 Meiringen
12a 53,50 Inniger Halmi, S 1995 Adelboden
b 53,50 Inniger Nick, S 1995 Adelboden
13a 53,25 Grossmann Matthias, S 1996 Brienz
b 53,25 Zingg Bruno, S 1996 Muinchenbuchsee
1l4a 53,00 BihlerJan, S 1996 Niedersimmental
15a 35,25 Mani Romano, S 1996 Niedersimmental
b 35,25 Wampfler Patrick, S 1996 Niedersimmental
16a 35,00 Schitz Hansueli, S 1995 Reichenbach
17a 34,75 Nageli Daniel, S 1996 Meiringen
18a 34,25 Balmer Michael, S 1996 Niedersimmental
b 34,25 Baumgartner Adrian, S 1996 Lyss
¢ 34,25 Pljevaljcic Dejan, S 1996 Kirchberg
19a 34,00 Withrich Jan, S 203 Worb
b 34,00 Zender Dominik, S 1996 Reichenbach
Knaben JG 1997- 1998
mit Auszeichnung
1 S 59,00 Inniger Thomas, S 1997 Adelboden
2 a 58,25 Buchs Anthony, S 1997 Val-de-Travers
3 a 57,50 Duplan Steve, S 1997 Haute-Broye
4 a S 57,25 Rothlisberger Simon, S 1998 Sumiswald
b 57,25 Erb Matthias, S 1997 Worblental
c 57,25 Zangger Dominik, S 1997 Langenthal
5 a 57,00 Krasniqi Arian, S 1997 Unteres Seeland
b 57,00 Bachmann Michael, S 1997 Kirchberg
c 57,00 Gottofrey Luc , S 1997 Haute-Broye
6 a 56,75 Burger Lionel, S 1997 Tavannes
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56,50 Berger Ueli, S
56,50 Scheuner Rolf, S
56,50 Wiithrich Renato, S
56,25 Gfeller Cedric, S
56,00 Luginbihl Filiph, S
56,00 Roth Simon, S
56,00 Wittwer Jan, S
56,00 Zimmermann Yves, S
56,00 Bernhard Marco, S
56,00 Gnagi Damian, S
56,00 Schletti Andi, S
56,00 Berger Lorenz, S
55,75 Bihler Roland, S
55,75 Schwab Marc, S
55,75 Ryter Peter, S
55,75 Schipbach Janick, S
55,75 Stucki Max, S

ohne Auszeichnung

1la 55,50 Egger Dominik, S
55,50 Gobeli Marc, S
55,50 Wampfler Roy, S
55,50 Kropf Yannick, S
55,50 Laderach Nicola, S
55,50 Nufer Sami, S
55,50 Néageli Pirmin, S
55,50 Wiget Michi, S
55,25 Gobeli Patrick, S
55,25 Inniger Sven, S
55,25 Moor Kaspar, S
55,00 Eggimann Marco, S
55,00 Probst Lukas, S
55,00 Zeller Stephan, S
54,75 Lortscher Ueli, S
54,75 Bieri Marcel, S
54,50 Reymond Jessy, S
54,50 Dubach Markus, S
54,50 Rentsch Matthias, S
54,50 Iseli Marco, S

54,25 Jaun Renato, S
54,25 Locher Andreas, S
54,00 Klay Dylan, S

54,00 Schéafer Claudio, S
54,00 Kobel Marco, S
54,00 Wafler Luca, S
53,75 Dufey Gil , S

53,75 Annen Dominic, S
53,75 Dupertuis Léo, S
53,50 Siegrist Niclas, S
52,75 Luginbihl David, S
21 37,75 Hofmann Fabian, S
22 36,50 Schliichter Colin, S
35,50 Aeberhard Daniel, S
b 35,50 Ammeter Christian, S
¢ 35,50 Berger Alan, S

d 35,50 Danz Robin, S
e
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35,50 Gerber Roger, S
35,50 Gnagi Lionel, S
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1998 Schwarzenburg
1997 Schwarzenburg
1997 Sumiswald

1998 Munsingen

1998 Munsingen

1997 Herzogenbuchsee
1997 Aeschi

1997 Thun & Umgebung
1998 Miinchenbuchsee
1998 Biel

1998 Lenk

1997 Schwarzenburg
1997 Thun & Umgebung
1997 Aarberg

1997 Frutigen

1997 zaziwil

1997 Siehen

1997 Brienz

1997 Boltigen

1997 Boltigen

1997 Unteres Seeland
1997 Aarberg

1998 Interlaken

1998 Hasliberg

1998 Laupen

1998 Lenk

1998 Adelboden
1998 Hasliberg

1998 Kirchberg

1998 Langenthal
1997 Boltigen

1997 Boltigen

1998 Langnau

1998 Val-de-Travers
1997 Niedersimmental
1998 Grindelwald
1997 Thun & Umgebung
1997 Trub

1998 Langnau

1997 Péry

1997 Weissenburg
1998 Sumiswald
1997 Aeschi

1997 Haute-Broye
1998 Saanenland
1998 Haute-Broye
1998 Zaziwil

1997 Niedersimmental
1998 Laupen

1997 Langnau

1997 Herzogenbuchsee
1997 Meiringen

1998 Val-de-Travers
1997 Péry

1998

1997 Biel
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g 35,50 ManilLukas, S

h 35,50 Mumenthaler Reto, S

i 35,50 Nussbaum David, S

j 35,50 Straub Mathias, S
24a 35,25 Fiechter Yannik, S

b 35,25 Kirchhofer Dominik, S

c 35,25 Mani Simon, S

d 35,25 Regez Stefan, S

e 35,25 Ruch Christian, S
25a 34,50 Walthert Marcel, S

b 34,50 Zumbrunnen Dominic, S
26a 34,25 Bosson Vincent, S

b 34,25 Kohler Mathias, S

c 34,25 Martin Jérémy, S

d 34,25 Schranz Aron, S

e 34,25 Wenger Christian, S
27a 34,00 Balmer Patrick, S

b 34,00 Burkhard Lorenz, S
28 26,00 Soom Jannik, S
29 18,50 Bohren Lukas, S
Knaben JG 1999- 2000
mit Auszeichnung
1 a S 59,75 Beer Peter, S
2 57,75 Gasser Dominik, S
b 57,75 Steiner Stefan, S
a S 57,50 Vogeli Luca, S
b 57,50 Francey Nathan, S
c 57,50 Steffen Patrick, S
a 57,00 Wenger Marcel, S
b 57,00 Colo Kilian, S
c 57,00 Leuenberger Mathias, S
a 56,75 Berger Christian, S
b 56,75 Meyer Lars, S
c 56,75 Hirlimann Nick, S
d 56,75 Steiner Nino, S
a 56,50 Wenger Ruedi, S
b 56,50 Willener Dominic, S
c 56,50 Duplan Kilian, S
d 56,50 Hehlen Reto, S
e
f
g
a
b
c
d
a
b
c
d
e
f
g
n

QO

3

4

56,50 Leiser Marc, S
56,50 Wiithrich Sascha, S
56,50 Burkhalter Daniel, S
56,00 Bartenbach Nick, S
56,00 Oberli Pascal, S
56,00 Roth Robin, S
56,00 Stucki Marcel, S
55,75 Aeschlimann Ueli, S
55,75 Mani Alexander, S
55,75 Blatter Remo, S
55,75 Hadorn Marco, S
55,75 Lehmann Nicolas, S
55,75 Zingrich Jan, S
55,75 Widmer Matthias, S
hne Auszeichnung

a 55,50 AelligRoland, S

b 55,50 Burgy Matt, S

c 55,50 Hadorn David, S

0
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Niedersimmental
Laupen

Wattenwil

Laupen

Zaziwil

Langnau
Niedersimmental
Thun & Umgebung
Huttwil

Miinsingen

Thun & Umgebung
Haute-Broye
Kirchberg
Haute-Broye

Thun & Umgebung
Wattenwil
Niedersimmental
Niedersimmental
Sumiswald
Grindelwald

Niedersimmental
Siehen

Frutigen
Interlaken
Haute-Broye
Sumiswald
Niedersimmental
Val-de-Travers
Siehen
Schwarzenburg
Herzogenbuchsee
Kirchberg

Thun & Umgebung
Niedersimmental
Thun & Umgebung
Haute-Broye
Niedersimmental
Aarberg

Lyss

Aeschi
Schwarzenburg
Siehen

Aarberg

Siehen

Trub
Niedersimmental
Kirchberg
Munsingen
Val-de-Travers
Interlaken
Sumiswald

Adelboden
Haute-Broye
Oberdiessbach
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Kneubihl Jan, S
Knutti Alexander, S
Briguglio Frank, S
Suter André, S
Schlichter Roman, S
Burger Noél, S

Erb Vincent, S
Staudenmann Fabian, S
Trachsel Sven, S
Maurer David, S
Beer Andy, S
Fankhauser Ivan, S
Gertsch Alex, S
Lauber Lorenz, S
Schmutz Lorin, S
Wittwer Oliver, S
Rifenacht Mike, S
Aegerter Tobias, S
Sommer Simon, S
Wyss Kaspar, S
Munger Marcel, S
Roschi Adrian, S
Zingg Michael, S
Allenbach Reto, S
Germann Etienne, S
Kunz Florian, S
Abegglen Fabio, S
Pallo Martin, S
Schéar Alex , S
Biuschlen Noah, S
Gerber Samuel, S
Dreier Bjorn, S
Krebs Gilles, S
Réthlisberger Jonathan, S
Burri Klaus, S
Nussbaum Simon, S
Willen Thomas, S
Lengacher Silvan, S
Minder Jan, S
Freiburghaus Thomas, S
Tannler Mike, S
Nageli Jonas, S
Zangger Janik, S
Santschi Fredy, S
Driss Nathanaél, S
Gerber Stefan, S
Getaz Antoine, S
Hari Jakob, S

Hess Timon, S
Huber Joel, S

Joliat Léo, S
Kirchhofer Adrian, S
LuginbUhl Fabian, S
Meyer Simon, S
Straub Florian, S
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2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
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2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000

Laupen
Adelboden

Thun
Grindelwald
Trub

Tavannes
Val-de-Travers
Schwarzenburg
Frutigen

Siehen
Niedersimmental
Schwarzenburg
Saanenland
Reichenbach
Herzogenbuchsee
Niedersimmental
Thun & Umgebung
Lyss

Sumiswald
Meiringen
Schwarzenburg
Niedersimmental
Huttwil

Trub
Oberdiessbach
Niedersimmental
Interlaken
Kirchberg
Tavannes
Adelboden
Grindelwald
Sumiswald
Interlaken
Kirchberg

Lenk

Wattenwil
Adelboden
Saanenland
Herzogenbuchsee
Niedersimmental
Hasliberg
Meiringen
Langenthal
Thun & Umgebung
Tavannes
Sumiswald
Haute-Broye
Adelboden
Herzogenbuchsee
Oberdiessbach
Val-de-Travers
Langnau
Munsingen
Interlaken
Laupen
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a7y BO
(238) BO
198) BO
192 ET
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154) GA
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(235 BO
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91 BO
(215) JB
(222 ET
(1600 GA
163) BO
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(165 ET
168) GA
@70 OA
(233) ML
as2) BO
(249) ML

WEM S MEYER HOCH- UMD TIEFBAL AG, ENTSCHWIL 43, 3755 HORBODEM
TEL 033 684 14 &8 mail: wemsi@hotmail.ch

o 0o + + + O + + + + +

o o o +

o o + +

+ + + O 4+

o o o o o o o (=] o

+ © 0o o 0o 0o + + 0O O O + + O + + O + + o+ o+ o+

© o + 0o + o 4+ O + o + + +

o o o o

o o + + +

+ 0 o o + + O 0o © + + o + O + o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ ©o + O + © + + + O + O + O + o o©o

o o o (=] o o o (=]

o + o o o o

+ + o +

+ + + o 0o o + o + o +

o o + + + + + O + + O o + + + O + + O o + o o o o + + O o o o o o + +

o o + o

+ o +4 0O + o o o o + + O o

o o o o + o

o o o o o

o

FELDSCHLOSSCHEN

+ + o +

+ + + + o

o o o o o o o o o + + O o o

Unfall
Unfall
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.

ausg.

Blunier EDV GmbH

&



28

e

Oberldndisches

m—. Schwingfest 2012

35,25
35,25
35,25
35,25
35,25
35,25
35,25
35,25
35,00
34,50
34,50
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
18,75

= B e O
6.— 8.Juli 2012
Oey-Diemtigen

Burri Christian, S

Fahrni Alexander, S

Gerber Fabian, S
Gyger Sandro, S
Inniger Paul, S

Lehmann Thomas, S
Réthlisberger David, S

Wiithrich Sven, S
Fuss Luca, S
Dick Sven, S
Rufener Silvio, S
Gilgen Marco, S
Jundt Andreas, S

Reichenbach Ryan, S
Schwarzentrub Dominik, S
Siegenthaler Patrik , S
Fanderich Thomas, S

Knutti Michael, S
Schranz Nando, S

Zumbrunnen Reto, S
Aeschlimann Fabian, S

Knaben JG 2001 - 2002

mit Auszeichnung
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58,50
58,25
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57,50
57,50
57,25
57,00
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56,75
56,50
56,50
56,25
56,25
56,25
56,00
56,00
56,00
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75

Leuenberger Lukas, S

Galli Sandro, S

Zimmermann Nicolas, S
Ruegsegger Christian, S

Kampf Stefan, S
Steudler Kevin, S

Sommer Martin, H, S

Burger Matthieu, S
Bonzli Reto, S
Frey Alexi, S

Schweizer Jason, S

Macuglia Ely, S
Walther Adrian, S
Steffen Loris, S
Thoni Reto, S
Nussbaum Ueli, S
Probst Pascal, S
Reinhard Michi, S
Hehlen Nico, S
Mdrner Silvan, S
Zingg Marc, S
Koller Lukas, S
Almer Marcel, S
Franchi Lukas, S
Steiner Nico, S
Steiner Pascal, S
Rufener Kilian, S

ohne Auszeichnung

12a
b
c
d
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55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50

Hofmann Jan , S
Berger William, S
Wittwer Bj6rn, S

Allenbach Marc, S
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2000
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2000
1999
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2000
1999
2000
1999
1999

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001

2001
2001
2001
2002
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Lenk
Herzogenbuchsee
Zaziwil

Siehen

Adelboden
Val-de-Travers
Herzogenbuchsee
Worb

Interlaken

Lyss

Boltigen

Interlaken
Interlaken
Val-de-Travers
Sumiswald
Oberdiessbach
Reichenbach
Thun & Umgebung
Thun & Umgebung
Thun & Umgebung
Sumiswald

Siehen

Zaziwil
Schwarzenburg
Zaziwil

Thun & Umgebung
Hasliberg
Sumiswald

Biel

Aarberg
Val-de-Travers
Val-de-Travers
Val-de-Travers
Worblental
Sumiswald
Meiringen
Wattenwil
Langenthal
Sumiswald
Niedersimmental
Reichenbach
Minchenbuchsee
Thun & Umgebung
Hasliberg
Tavannes
Frutigen
Adelboden
Boltigen

Laupen
Val-de-Travers
Reichenbach
Trub
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11y BO
155 OA
(2200 ET
(224) ET
as7) BO
231) GA
190 OA
(443) ML
(218) BO
(213) SL
(240 BO
161) BO
69) BO
(188) GA
(49 ET
(246) ET
17 BO
a2 BO
(243) BO
(205) BO
43) ET

(285) ET
) ET
317y ML
(98 ET
335 BO
(308) BO
@03) ET
(265) SL
(264) S
(269) GA
302) GA
339 GA
(311) ML
(304) ET
08) BO
(2900 ML
(293) OA
(344) ET
@32 BO
(289 BO
(318) ML
282 BO
(258) BO
(326) JB
305) BO
(349) BO
99) BO

(279) ML
262 GA
315 BO
(321 ET
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55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
54,75
54,75
54,75
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,00
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,50
53,25
53,25
53,00
53,00
53,00
52,75
35,50
35,50
35,50
35,50
35,50
35,50
35,50
35,50
35,25
35,25
35,25
35,25
34,75
34,50
34,50
34,50
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
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Oey-Diemtigen

AEK ¢

BANK 1826

Schlussrangliste

Gerber André, S
Von Bergen Tomy, S
Allemann Reto, S
Bachmann Michael, S
Perret Loic, S

Graf Andri, S

Heim Michael, S
Staub Severin, S
Turin Antoine, S
Bachmann Kilian, S
Gander David, S
Reichenbach Marco, S
Woithrich Severin, S
Gerber Jaromir, S
Willener André, S
Lathi David, S
Wampfler Sami, S
Rifenacht Mark, S
Locher Adrian, S
Inniger Flurin, S
Bartschi Yves, S
Krauchi Adrian, S
Michel Kaspar, S
Wampfler Joel, S
Kirchhofer Marcel, S
Zumkehr Silvan, S
Gerber Aaron, S
Dahler Armin, S
Oester Nils, S

Rupp Marcel, S
Gantenbein Yanis, S
Lauber Florian, S
Stucki Jurg, S
Gasser Reto, S
Réass Lars, S
Schranz Matthias, S
Danz Benoit, S
Dubach Philipp, S
Galli Fanco, S
Hornung Tim, S
Laderach Silas, S
Oesch Sven, S

von Kanel Pascal, S
Zumbrunn René, S
Rubin Niklas, S
Ryter Kilian, S
Steiner Oliver, S
Withrich Tim, S
Bieri Joshua, S
Gasser Fabian, S
Siegenthaler Fabian, S
Wittwer Mathias, S
Christen Florian, S
Christen Reto, S
Galli Raphael, S
Gertsch Michael, S
Gyger Nick, S
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2002 Zaziwil

2002 Hasliberg

2002 Boltigen

2001 Hasliberg

2002 Val-de-Travers
2001 Oberdiessbach
2001 Niedersimmental
2002 Langenthal
2001 Haute-Broye
2002 Hasliberg

2001 Haute-Broye
2001 Saanenland
2002 Trub

2001 Langnau

2001 Thun & Umgebung
2002 Minsingen
2002 Niedersimmental
2002 Thun & Umgebung
2001 Langnau

2002 Frutigen

2001 Laupen

2001 Sumiswald
2002 Brienz

2002 Boltigen

2002 Langnau

2002 Adelboden
2002 Langnau

2001 Hasliberg

2002 Adelboden
2001 Thun & Umgebung
2001 Kirchberg

2002 Reichenbach
2001 Niedersimmental
2002 Sumiswald
2001 Sumiswald
2002 Adelboden
2001 Pery

2001 Niedersimmental
2002 Boll

2001 Interlaken

2001 Lyss

2001 Interlaken

2001 Aeschi

2001 Brienz

2001 Interlaken

2001 Reichenbach
2002 Niedersimmental
2002 Langenthal
2001 Schwarzenburg
2001 Siehen

2002 Oberdiessbach
2002 Aeschi

2002 Aeschi

2002 Aeschi

2002 Boll

2001 Saanenland
2002 Siehen
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30 ET
51 BO
(3200 BO
259 BO
342 GA
@ ET
78 BO
347y OA
(309) GA
322 BO
72 GA
(295) BO
@55 ET
@) ET
(313 BO
(338) ML
@53 BO
345 BO
287 OA
3349) BO
(260) ML
(283 ET
340 BO
352 BO
@36) ET
@57 BO
(3299 OA
(266) BO
@41 BO
300) BO
73) OA
337 BO
©o7) BO
(328) ET
(o4 ET
455 BO
(267) JB
(268) BO
(448) ML
(280 BO
(284) SL
91 BO
310 BO
(319 BO
97 BO
o1 BO
348) BO
356) OA
(263) ML
@ ET
(346) ET
354 BO
(323 BO
324 BO
4471 BO
276) BO
331) ET

WEM S MEYER HOCH- UMD TIEFBAL AG, ENTSCHWIL 43, 3755 HORBODEM
TEL 033 684 14 &8 mail: wemsi@hotmail.ch
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Oey-Diemtigen

e

f 34,25 Liener Michael, S

g 34,25 Pirkheim Elias, S
29a 34,00 Pliss Alain, S

b 34,00 Willener Thomas, S
Knaben JG 2003 - 2004

mit Auszeichnung

1 a S 59,75 Thoénilvan, S
2 a S 57,25 Imboden Levin, S
3 a 56,75 Siegenthaler Andri, S
b 56,75 Trachsel Bjérn, S
4 a 56,50 Rohrbach Ivan, S
b 56,50 Berthet Adrien, S
c 56,50 Gaber Karim, S
5 a 56,25 Kobel Adrian, S
b 56,25 Ruch Dominik, S
c 56,25 Né&geli Leandro, S
6 a 56,00 Iseli Janis, S
b 56,00 Meier Urs, S
7 a 55,75 Rogivue Théo, S
b 55,75 Walther Reto, S
ohne Auszeichnung
8 a 55,25 Gerber Jason, S
b 55,25 Meyer Simon, S
9 a 55,00 Maurer Simon, S
b 55,00 Hodel Jonas, S
c 55,00 Hanni Odin, S
d 55,00 Trittibach Silvan, S
10a 54,75 Rossier André, S
1la 54,50 Walther Adrian, S
12a 54,25 Berger Philipp, S
b 54,25 Riegg Daniel, S
13a 54,00 Rubin Oliver, S
b 54,00 Fuss Rico, S
14a 53,75 Imboden Lorenz, S
15a 52,75 Oester Nick, S
b 52,75 Wiget Adrian, S
16 45,50 Koller Patrick, S
17a 35,50 Tierstein Jan, S
b 35,50 Wafler Noe, S
18a 35,25 Bircher Adrian, S
b 35,25 Dreier Sven, S
c 35,25 Kupferschmid Jan, S
d 35,25 Steiner Lukas, S
19a 34,50 Burch Ivan, S
b 34,50 Stahli Christian, S
20a 34,25 Heim Patrick, S

AEK ¢

BANK 1826

Schlussrangliste

2001
2002
2001
2001

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
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Thun & Umgebung

Worblental
Wattenwil

Thun & Umgebung

Meiringen
Schwarzenburg
Siehen

Frutigen
Langenthal
Haute-Broye
Niedersimmental
Sumiswald
Huttwil

Hasliberg
Kirchberg
Niedersimmental
Haute-Broye
Worblental

Langnau
Langenthal
Schwarzenburg
Huttwil
Munsingen
Niedersimmental
Huttwil
Schwarzenburg
Langnau
Unteres Seeland
Interlaken
Interlaken
Schwarzenburg
Adelboden
Laupen

Thun & Umgebung

Reichenbach
Adelboden
Frutigen
Sumiswald
Oberdiessbach
Niedersimmental
Langenthal

Thun & Umgebung

Niedersimmental
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(286) BO
(343) ML
(292) ML
(3149 BO

383 BO
(365) ML
@80) ET
@84 BO
376) OA
359) GA
70 BO
@67 ET
378) OA
373 BO
366) OA
@71 BO
@75 GA
(385) ML

389) OA
372 OA
3700 ML
364) OA
(362) ML
394 BO
@77 OA
(396) ML
358) OA
(379) SL
391) BO
388) BO
(390) ML
@74 BO
(397) ML
368) BO
393 BO
395 BO
386) BO
361) ET
@69) ET
@82 BO
387 OA
381) BO
@63) BO
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